49° Trofeo Nico Sapio
A~ AN AL
Esordienti A - Ragazzi - V. 25m

COMITATO REGIONALE LIGURE COMITATO REGIONALE LIGURE
Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' 50m ARRIVO Record
1211172023 100 m Stile Libero - Ragazzi Femmine

1 MASSUCCO Giulia 2010 ITA  Superba Nuoto ssd 28.94 31.07 1'00.01

2 BELLINI Margot Matilde 2011 ITA DDS ssd 29.32 31.18 1'00.50

3 GRASSELLI Sara 2011 ITA G.A.M. Team ssd - Brescia 29.48 31.55 1'01.03

4 AVANZINI Arianna 2011 ITA  Amatori Nuoto Savona 29.54 31.86 1'01.40

5 MARABESE Camilla 2010 ITA DDSssd 29.45 32.11 1'01.56

6 RISSO Agata 2010 ITA  Superba Nuoto ssd 29.79 32.20 1'01.99

7 CAPOFERRI Bianca 2010 ITA  Andrea Doria 29.61 32.39 1'02.00

8 CAPERNA Valentina Giovan 2010 ITA  SM Taurus Nuoto asd 30.09 32.00 1'02.09

9 PONZIO Isabella 2010 ITA  Centro Nuoto Nichelino 29.73 32.53 1'02.26
10 GLORIA Nina 2010 ITA  Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 30.43 32.12 1'02.55
11 ZICCARDI Aurora Sofia 2010 ITA Gonzaga Sport Club ssd 30.11 32.50 1'02.61
12 CAIRATI Sara 2010 ITA  Tecri Nuoto - Cornaredo 31.04 31.83 1'02.87
13 RUGGIERI Emma 2010 ITA In Sport Rane Rosse 30.08 32.97 1'03.05
14 FORCONI Virginia 2011 ITA Aquatempra ssd 30.87 32.39 1'03.26
15 CORDARA Vittoria 2010 ITA Rari Nantes Romagna asd 30.44 32.92 1'03.36
16 CAROZZO Ludovica 2010 ITA  Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 30.54 32.97 1'03.51
17 GURASCHI Chiara 2010 ITA  Superba Nuoto ssd 30.77 32.82 1'03.59
18 SCIANDA Greta 2011 ITA  Superba Nuoto ssd 30.91 32.70 1'03.61
19 BRAMBILLA Greta 2010 ITA  Unica Sport 30.83 32.83 1'03.66
20 FAVAFABBRI Alice 2011 ITA  Superba Nuoto ssd 30.55 33.14 1'03.69
21 ASCHIERO Giulia 2010 ITA  Gonzaga Sport Club ssd 30.86 32.87 1'03.73
22 RABAGLIATI llaria 2010 ITA  Superba Nuoto ssd 30.91 33.12 1'04.03
23 MARENCO Rebecca 2010 ITA Dinamica ssd 30.66 33.56 1'04.22
24 GHEZZ| Francesca Cristin 2011 ITA DDSssd 31.07 33.17 1'04.24
25 XHAXHO Corine 2010 ITA  Centro Nuoto Nichelino 31.18 33.11 1'04.29
26 BALDI Sara 2010 ITA Aquatempra ssd 30.97 33.39 1'04.36
27 LEU Emmanuela 2010 ROU Club Nautico M.na Carrara 30.88 33.53 1'04.41
28 PORZIO Camiilla 2010 ITA Tecri Nuoto - Cornaredo 30.83 33.71 1'04.54
29 SIGNORELLI Alice 2010 ITA  Aquaclub srl ssd 31.44 33.14 1'04.58
30 RANIERI Valentina 2010 ITA DDS ssd 31.15 33.45 1'04.60
31 PIZZOCHERI Ginevra Sophi 2010 ITA Ama Sport ssd - Rozzano 30.90 33.75 1'04.65
32 PERRONE Bianca 2010 ITA  Superba Nuoto ssd 31.07 33.64 1'04.71
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COGNOME E NOME

POMA Elena

MAZZEI Carmen
ROSSETTI Sofia
GIULIANI Giorgia

BELLI Viola

LOBASCIO Alba Francesca
SALAMATE Nassim
TIRABOSCHI Eleonora
COLOSIO Anna

LEPRI Emma

MARABESE Alice
MALMUSI llaria
BERGHELLA Anna
SECRIERU Vanessa Maria
FARASSINO Greta
LOMBARDO Chiara
PORRO Alice

SANDONI Alice

LEONE Greta

VINCENZI Azzurra Franca
MACCA Ambra

TELLINI Marica

FOSSA Carlotta

FRANCO Cecilia

ROSSI Chiara

SOLARI llaria

RADAELLI Noelia
LATELLA Gaia

POMPELE Rebecca
FERRARI Elisabetta

LO COCO Sofia
TANFOGLIO Linda Cecilia
GRONDONA Alice

ROSSI Irene

CARRETTA Carlotta
FIRINU Anna

CATTANEO Matilde
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SOCIETA’

Aqua Alpha ssd s.r.l.

Aqua Alpha ssd s.r.l.
Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd
Superba Nuoto ssd

G.A.M. Team ssd - Brescia
Centro Nuoto Nichelino
Aquatempra ssd

Team Trezzo Sport ssd
G.A.M. Team ssd - Brescia
Aqua Alpha ssd s.r.l.

DDS ssd

Amici Nuoto VVFF Modena
Sky Line Nuoto - C.puster
Team Trezzo Sport ssd
Gonzaga Sport Club ssd
Superba Nuoto ssd

DDS ssd

Amici Nuoto VVFF Modena
Vivisport UISP Fossano as
Gonzaga Sport Club ssd

Aqua Alpha ssd s.r.l.

Avantgarda Desenzano 2.0 asd

SM Taurus Nuoto asd

RN Imperia Raineri-Caricasa
RN Imperia Raineri-Caricasa
DDS ssd

Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd
Dinamica ssd

Team Trezzo Sport ssd
Andrea Doria

Aqua Alpha ssd s.r.l.

G.A.M. Team ssd - Brescia
Superba Nuoto ssd

RN Imperia Raineri-Caricasa
G.A.M. Team ssd - Brescia
Rari Nantes Romagna asd

Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd
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33.59

33.68
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34.11

33.57
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34.31

33.98

34.40

33.81

34.06

34.54

34.16

34.96

34.78

34.86

34.87

34.92

34.95

34.56

36.01

34.71

35.21

34.79

35.40

34.41

35.37

35.26

34.69

35.43

35.85

ARRIVO Record

1'04.76

1'04.82

1'04.82

1'04.86

1'04.89

1'04.93

1'04.93

1'05.04

1'05.14

1'05.19

1'05.47

1'05.52

1'05.58

1'05.69

1'05.90

1'05.97

1'06.17

1'06.23

1'06.35

1'06.44

1'06.65

1'06.76

1'06.84

1'07.06

1'07.15

1'07.24

1'07.28

1'07.30

1'07.56

1'07.68

1'07.69

1'07.73

1'07.79

1'07.97

1'08.03

1'08.23

1'08.70
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COGNOME E NOME

BALDIN Matilde
GROSSI Sofia
TESTINI Sofia
PEZZOTTA Gilda
ABISAY llaria
VANETTI Laura

RODI Giulia

BRUNI PRENCIPE Anna
MAFFIOLI Vittoria
RESTELLI Milena
PERTOSA Ginevra
COELLI Aurora
ATTANASIO Luna Margherit
CALDARA Marika
TREVIA Valeria

ROSA Martina

DALLE SALINE Marta
ROCCI Adele

MUTTA Sara
MAZZOLA Emma
TOMASONI Diletta
RUSSI Giulia
CONVERTINO Alessia
CRISCIONE Greta
PERSIANO Krystel
CERESA Bianca
CALABRO' Matilde
ZINETTI Benedetta
DAMIANO Margherita

BELLINGARDO Ginevra

NON CLASSIFICATI

BERGONZONI Aki

Falsa partenza (1'06.23)

Pubblicata: 12/11/2023 ore 13:00
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SOCIETA’

G.A.M. Team ssd - Brescia
DDS ssd

Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd
Aquaclub srl ssd

Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd
DDS ssd

V02 Nuoto Torino ssd
Andrea Doria

G.A.M. Team ssd - Brescia
Tecri Nuoto - Cornaredo
V02 Nuoto Torino ssd
G.A.M. Team ssd - Brescia
V02 Nuoto Torino ssd
Aquaclub srl ssd

RN Imperia Raineri-Caricasa
V02 Nuoto Torino ssd

Tecri Nuoto - Cornaredo
V02 Nuoto Torino ssd

V02 Nuoto Torino ssd

V02 Nuoto Torino ssd
G.A.M. Team ssd - Brescia
Ama Sport ssd - Rozzano
Ama Sport ssd - Rozzano
V02 Nuoto Torino ssd

V02 Nuoto Torino ssd
Aquaclub srl ssd

Andrea Doria

G.A.M. Team ssd - Brescia
G.A.M. Team ssd - Brescia

Tecri Nuoto - Cornaredo

Fiorenzuola Nuoto 90

33.33

33.52

32.72

33.04

33.67

33.96

32.94

33.17

34.24

33.93

34.08

34.50

33.62

34.55

34.62

33.66

34.27

34.30

35.08

34.88

34.32

36.18

34.73

35.45

36.89

35.88

37.41

37.50

38.36

38.03

31.24

35.50

35.31

36.31

36.22

35.79

35.55

36.96

36.79

35.89

36.30

36.39

36.02

37.05

36.12

36.85

37.96

37.46

37.52

37.19

37.53

38.48

37.53

39.29

39.46

38.03

39.52

38.74

43.36

43.03

43.91

34.99

ARRIVO Record

1'08.83
1'08.83
1'09.03
1'09.26
1'09.46
1'09.51
1'09.90
1'09.96
1'10.13
1'10.23
1'10.47
1'10.52
1'10.67
1'10.67
1'11.47
1'11.62
1"11.73
1'11.82
112.27
112.41
1'12.80
113.7
1'14.02
1'14.91
1'14.92
1'15.40
1'16.15
1'20.86
1'21.39

1'21.94

sSQ
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